
13 AUGUST 

Name 

Successful-continued 

Argyle Agencies 
Jenkins Investments Ltd 
Argyle Agencies 

Unsuccessful 

Grenfell White Ltd 
Grenfell White Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Ackmead Linens 

Tender No: 3090 
329 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Prebble Seeds Ltd 
Prebble Seeds Ltd 
Polychem Marketing Ltd 
Sarlon Reid Ltd 

61 
Tender No: 3091 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Edga Enterprises 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3092 
241 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 62010 

Item Code: 62015 

Location 

Whangaparaoa 
Auckland 
Whangaparaoa 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Location 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 

41 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex62015 

Units 
Sought 

2 
4 

24 

50 
94 
40 
20 
20 

Units 
Sought 

50 
279 

36 
2 

Units 
Sought 

20 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 241 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3093 Item Code: 62020 
471 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 471 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3094 
192 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd 
Parkheath Newbury & Co 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3095 
247 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br 
Martin Welsh & Co Ltd 
Perillo Brothers Ltd 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br 
Martin Welsh & Co Ltd 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br 
Martin Welsh & Co Ltd 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
Fabia Products Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3096 
236 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Progess Marketing Limited 
Progess Marketing Limited 

Item Code: 62030 

Location 

Hastings 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

24 
50 

118 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 64015 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Te Kuiti 

Units 
Sought 

1 
5 

10 
1 
1 
5 
1 
5 
1 

20 
3 

10 
25 

159 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 65005 

Location 

Waikanae 
Waikanae 

Units 
Sought 

5 
5 

Units 
Won 

2 
4 

16 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Uni ts 
Won 

50 
241 
36 

2 

Units 
Won 

20 

Units 
Won 

24 
50 

Units 
Won 

1 
5 

10 
1 
1 
5 
1 
5 
1 

20 
3 

10 
25 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

25.00 
6.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

25.00 
21.00 
20.00 
20.00 
15.00 
11.00 
10.00 
6.00 
5.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

301. 00 
250.00 

3437 

Premium 

2.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

250.00 
241. 00 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 


