Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued		_	_		
Argyle Agencies Jenkins Investments Ltd Argyle Agencies	Whangaparaoa Auckland Whangaparaoa	2 4 24	2 4 16	1.00 0.00 0.00	2.00 0.00 0.00
Unsuccessful			_		
Grenfell White Ltd Grenfell White Ltd	Auckland Auckland	50 94	0 0	25.00 6.00	0.00 0.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	40	0	1.00	0.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd Ackmead Linens	Auckland Auckland	20 20	0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3090 - 329 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 62010				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Prebble Seeds Ltd	Christchurch	50	50	5.00	250.00
Prebble Seeds Ltd Polychem Marketing Ltd	Christchurch Auckland	279 36	241 36	1.00 0.00	241.00 0.00
Sarlon Reid Ltd	Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3091 - 61 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 62015				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Edga Enterprises	Auckland	20	20	2.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	41 Units Available At Zero Pre	mium			
Tender No: 3092 - 241 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	Item Code: Ex62015 No. 241 Units Available At Z	ero Premium			
Tender No: 3093 - 471 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 62020				
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 471 Units Available At Z	ero Premium			
		ero Premium			
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	No. 471 Units Available At Zo		Units	Bid Rate	
Tender No: 3094 -		ero Premium Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 62030 Location	Units Sought	Won	Per Unit	
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 62030	Units			Premium 0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd	Item Code: 62030 Location Hastings	Units Sought 24 50	Won 24	Per Unit	0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres	Units Sought 24 50	Won 24	Per Unit	0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co	Item Code: 62030 Location Hastings Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium	Won 24 50	Per Unit 1.00 0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 -	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres	Units Sought 24 50	Won 24	Per Unit	0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units	Won 24 50 Units	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate	0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought	Won 24 50 Units Won	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit	0.00 0.00 Premium
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought	Won 24 50 Units Won	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 20.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 1	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 15.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 1 5 1	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 10.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Martin Welsh & Co Ltd	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 5 1 5 1	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 10.00 6.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 5 1 5 1 20	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 1.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Christchurch Christchurch	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3	Vonits Vonits Von 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Christchurch	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 5 1 5 1 20	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 1.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25	Voits Voits Voits Voits Voits Voi	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Fabia Products Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Te Kuiti 159 Units Available At Zero Pres	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25	Voits Voits Voits Voits Voits Voi	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Fabia Products Ltd	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Te Kuiti	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25 mium	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Fabia Products Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Te Kuiti 159 Units Available At Zero Pres	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25	Voits Voits Voits Voits Voits Voi	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 Premium 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Fabia Products Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3096 - 236 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Te Kuiti 159 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 65005	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25 mium	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
Tender No: 3094 - 192 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd Parkheath Newbury & Co As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3095 - 247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Name Successful Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Perillo Brothers Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Martin Welsh & Co Ltd Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St Br Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Vinnell Shoes Ltd Fabia Products Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received, Tender No: 3096 - 236 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Location Hastings Auckland 118 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 64015 Location Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Te Kuiti 159 Units Available At Zero Pres Item Code: 65005	Units Sought 24 50 mium Units Sought 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25 mium	Won 24 50 Units Won 1 5 10 1 1 5 1 20 3 10 25	Per Unit 1.00 0.00 Bid Rate Per Unit 25.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0